DANDENONG AND DISTRICTS POOL LEAGUE INC.

Correspondence: DDPL Secretary Email: secretary@ddpl.net.au



Membership Form must be completed annually and received by the Secretary of the league before the 14th of February. Membership will not be granted if the Clubs' Accounts are in arrears or if this Form is not signed, unreadable or incomplete in any way.

Post Code:
Fax:
Play: Size:
Rego No.
Division
Jser:
Rego No:
Jser:
Rego No:
Jser:
Rego No:
Jser:
e No: Rego No:
Jser:
Rego No:
ship Form are true and correct and agree to abide Dandenong and District Pool League Inc.
Date:
Pagaired Pur
Received By: Created By:
o le ile ile ers

Form: DDPL001-8 6th December 2020